Datasheet P360
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tools for heavy strapping
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Polyester (PET)
Stapping dimensions: widths
 sessenkciht
19.0 – 32.0 mm / 3/4 – 1 1/4”
0.40 – 1.53 mm / .016 – .060”
Weight incl. bracket: 18.5 kg / 40.8 lbs
Dimension with bracket: L490 x W166 x H338 mm / 19.3” x 6.5” x 13.3”
Average seal strength: up to 75% (dependent on strap quality)
 gnilaes dlew noitcirF :laes fo epyT
Strap tension:
2200 – 4000 N / 495 – 900 lbs (adjustable) or
3800 – 7000 N / 855 – 1570 lbs (adjustable)
Tensioning speed:
270 mm/s / 10.6 inch/s or
150 mm/s / 5.9 inch/s
Max. air pressure: 6.0 bar / 87 psi
Suspension bracket supplied with the tool
Datasheet P360
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool
Advantages
 High tension force up to 7000N
 Ideal for heavy duty applications with strapping dimensions of 19 to 32 mm and a
thickness up to 1.53 mm
 The rugged tool is particularly suitable for continuous operation under the most
demanding conditions
 Pneumatically powered and very reliable and service friendly
 The strap tension can be adjusted individually using the adjustment system – thus
the package is secured with a perfectly tensioned strap
 The sealing time is set individually for a specific strap quality and thickness and  a
high seal strength is assured
Chart of types model P360
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
 .ces/hcni .ces/mm sbl N hcni mm hcni mm
49.0405 P360/19/0.80-1.35/7.0 19 3/4 0.80-1.15 .031-.053 7000 1570 150 5.9
49.0407 P360/19/1.53/7.0 19 3/4 1.53 .060 7000 1570 150 5.9
49.0411 P360/25/0.40-0.59/4.0 25 1 0.40-0.59 .016-.023 4000 900 270 10.6
49.0413 P360/25/0.60-0.75/7.0 25 1 0.60-0.75 .024-.030 7000 1570 150 5.9
49.0415 P360/25/0.80-1.35/7.0 25 1 0.80-1.35 .031-.053 7000 1570 150 5.9
49.0421 P360/32/0.40-0.59/4.0 32 1 ¼ 0.40-0.59 .016 -.023 4000 900 270 10.6
49.0423 P360/32/0.60-0.75/7.0 32 1 ¼ 0.60-0.75 .024-.030 7000 1570 150 5.9
49.0425 P360/32/0.80-1.35/7.0 32 1 ¼ 0.80-1.35 .031 -.03 7000 1570 150 5.9